
Classement Général Equipes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2301 1 Obaya Samuel 

2301 2 Obaya Santiago  

SE

Hommes
4:10:24 4:44:39 8:55:03

2
2266 1 Apiou Nicolas 

2266 2 Mouluquet Pierre  

SE

Hommes
4:12:08 4:44:10 8:56:18

3
2101 2 Bourguignon Matthieu 

2101 1 Bustingorry Pierre  

SE

Hommes
4:26:00 5:11:47 9:37:47

4
2025 1 Atharratze Beristain Ozkorta 

2025 2 Joseba Gurpegi Agesta  

SE

Hommes
4:30:21 5:12:59 9:43:20

5
2007 2 Asier Larrucea Fernandez 

2007 1 Jon Millan Ruiz  

SE

Hommes
4:45:51 5:29:57 10:15:48

6
2028 2 Esnaola Francisco Jose (Patxi) 

2028 1 Elola Mikel  

V1

Hommes
4:31:23 5:46:17 10:17:40

7
2210 1 Lavillard Joel 

2210 2 Huillet Stephane  

SE

Hommes
4:30:31 5:49:23 10:19:54

8
2304 2 Sallaberry Baptiste 

2304 1 Laugier Mathieu  

V3

Hommes
4:45:32 5:48:50 10:34:22

9
2094 1 Pavageau Nicolas 

2094 2 Jaulin Matthias  

SE

Hommes
4:39:41 5:59:18 10:38:59

10
2181 2 Mongabure Hervé 

2181 1 Suhas Vincent  

SE

Hommes
4:45:18 5:54:57 10:40:15

11
2065 2 Pichon Nicolas 

2065 1 Ars Michel  

V1

Hommes
5:05:02 5:43:34 10:48:36

12
2001 2 Rivera Rodriguez Oswaldo 

2001 1 Diez Sedano Manuel  

SE

Hommes
4:39:52 6:09:53 10:49:45

13
2252 1 Indart Olivier 

2252 2 Elgart Martxel  

V1

Hommes
5:11:19 5:48:44 11:00:03

14
2115 1 Pebay Gilles 

2115 2 Destruhaut Franck  

V1

Hommes
5:00:24 6:01:23 11:01:47

15
2083 2 Javier Zorrilla Marañon 

2083 1 Eduardo Calleja Marcos  

V1

Hommes
5:07:38 5:57:26 11:05:04

16
2185 2 Casteignau Eric 

2185 1 Pouy Frederic  

V1

Hommes
5:02:45 6:07:39 11:10:24

17
2213 2 Latxague Thierry 

2213 1 Durand Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
5:14:41 6:00:28 11:15:09

18
2031 1 Blay Florence 

2031 2 Dousset Nicolas  
V1 Mixtes 5:15:06 6:04:20 11:19:26

19
2012 1 Vega Echaniz Ibon 

2012 2 Fernandez Valente Raul  

SE

Hommes
5:21:01 6:01:43 11:22:44

20
2221 1 Cazaux Benoit 

2221 2 Cazaux Dimitri  

SE

Hommes
5:26:06 6:02:14 11:28:20

21
2106 2 Davy Elodie 

2106 1 Branchereau Adrien  
SE Mixtes 5:14:13 6:20:01 11:34:14
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

22
2243 2 Harocarene Thierry 

2243 1 Lassaga Pierre  

V1

Hommes
5:26:37 6:08:03 11:34:40

23
2045 1 Caton Clement 

2045 2 Dubes Claire  
SE Mixtes 5:09:40 6:25:02 11:34:42

24
2061 1 Jaureguiberry David 

2061 2 Bourrouilh Jerome  

SE

Hommes
5:00:11 6:34:45 11:34:56

25
2169 1 Le Ster Philippe 

2169 2 Crocquet Ronald  

SE

Hommes
5:24:53 6:10:18 11:35:11

26
2278 1 Mainhaguiet Daniel 

2278 2 Marmissolle Beñat  

V1

Hommes
5:30:43 6:07:16 11:37:59

27
2076 1 Razat Julien Vidian 

2076 2 Barthelemy Jean-Loup  

SE

Hommes
5:39:14 5:59:40 11:38:54

28
2110 1 Zamora Stéphane 

2110 2 Zabala Daniel  

SE

Hommes
5:37:12 6:05:32 11:42:44

29
2207 2 Latre Frédéric 

2207 1 Heins Maxime  

SE

Hommes
5:29:02 6:13:42 11:42:44

30
2062 1 Laine Didier 

2062 2 Le Coz Michel  

V1

Hommes
5:32:55 6:11:12 11:44:07

31
2159 2 Bonnemaison Guillaume 

2159 1 Bonnemaison Marc  

SE

Hommes
5:38:12 6:07:05 11:45:17

32
2202 2 Juin Daniel 

2202 1 Marin Jerome  

V2

Hommes
5:42:32 6:03:31 11:46:03

33
2063 1 Depierre Jerome 

2063 2 Brothier-Mouret Emmanuelle  
SE Mixtes 5:29:33 6:19:30 11:49:03

34
2008 2 Milhet Pantxoa 

2008 1 Hirigoyen Sebastien  

SE

Hommes
5:24:27 6:24:48 11:49:15

35
2182 1 Etcheverry Peio 

2182 2 Seychal Mattin  

SE

Hommes
5:25:17 6:24:37 11:49:54

36
2308 2 Duperron Patrick 

2308 1 Duperron Jean-Luc  

V2

Hommes
6:03:43 5:46:57 11:50:40

37
2048 1 Gauvrit Sébastien 

2048 2 Brosseau Hervé  

SE

Hommes
5:18:23 6:39:38 11:58:01

38
2145 2 Senac Romain 

2145 1 Barlet Pierre  

SE

Hommes
5:39:36 6:19:50 11:59:26

39
2010 1 Vanbrabant Sebastien 

2010 2 Bordessoulles Benoit  

SE

Hommes
5:15:12 6:46:03 12:01:15

40
2255 1 Machicote Paul 

2255 2 Ugalde Iban  

ES

Hommes
5:36:38 6:25:41 12:02:19

41
2011 2 Caldumbide Eric 

2011 1 Caldumbide Ramuntxo  

SE

Hommes
5:20:34 6:44:48 12:05:22

42
2087 2 Saint-Laurent Patrick 

2087 1 Bricault Philippe  

V2

Hommes
5:48:04 6:19:17 12:07:21

43
2120 1 Cotten Ronan 

2120 2 Le Mao Michel  

V2

Hommes
5:29:19 6:39:36 12:08:55

44
2292 2 Iñaki Santos Garcia 

2292 1 Juan Martinez Cubero  

V1

Hommes
5:20:39 6:48:34 12:09:13

45
2057 1 Selva Pierre 

2057 2 Forget Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
5:33:30 6:35:52 12:09:22
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

46
2157 1 Vertodusic Olvier 

2157 2 Birac Julien  

SE

Hommes
5:40:22 6:29:09 12:09:31

47
2090 2 Rezola Kauldi 

2090 1 Arruti Imanol  

V1

Hommes
5:48:59 6:24:27 12:13:26

48
2168 1 Rossi Nicolas 

2168 2 Igau Cédric  

SE

Hommes
5:36:20 6:37:12 12:13:32

49
2198 2 Huguet Benoit 

2198 1 Musseau Florian  

SE

Hommes
5:43:54 6:30:10 12:14:04

50
2147 2 Oyhagaray Paxkal 

2147 1 Bais Loic  

SE

Hommes
5:20:05 6:54:16 12:14:21

51
2121 2 Rossignol Emmanuel 

2121 1 Cantero Sebastien  

SE

Hommes
5:49:54 6:26:48 12:16:42

52
2254 2 Loubrie Julien 

2254 1 Champeval Francois  

SE

Hommes
5:49:52 6:26:52 12:16:44

53
2058 1 Lacausse Karine 

2058 2 Audouit Christophe  
V1 Mixtes 5:32:11 6:45:04 12:17:15

54
2030 1 Dartigues Guillaume 

2030 2 Espil Xabi  

SE

Hommes
5:49:12 6:28:54 12:18:06

55
2113 1 Martin Fabrice 

2113 2 Llobell Jean Noel  

SE

Hommes
5:50:01 6:28:59 12:19:00

56
2214 2 Quillacq Pierre 

2214 1 Ibarrondogaray Bruno  

V1

Hommes
5:52:40 6:26:33 12:19:13

57
2203 2 Martin Jean-Charles 

2203 1 Perrogon Frederic  

V2

Hommes
5:49:16 6:30:43 12:19:59

58
2274 2 Sarrailh Raphaël 

2274 1 Béguerie Adrien  

SE

Hommes
5:53:12 6:27:46 12:20:58

59
2289 1 Caminade David 

2289 2 Cruaud Jérémie  

SE

Hommes
5:24:56 6:56:20 12:21:16

60
2079 2 Connan Franck 

2079 1 Margnac Didier  

V1

Hommes
5:49:21 6:32:58 12:22:19

61
2059 1 Laferriere Vincent 

2059 2 Baret Sylvain  

SE

Hommes
5:36:31 6:46:48 12:23:19

62
2166 1 Cuq Stéphane 

2166 2 Zapater Gaëtan  

SE

Hommes
5:49:58 6:38:27 12:28:25

63
2265 1 Etcheverry Arnaud 

2265 2 Lannebras Eric  

SE

Hommes
5:52:55 6:35:57 12:28:52

64
2199 2 Farjot Franck 

2199 1 Lussac David  

V1

Hommes
5:49:46 6:39:07 12:28:53

65
2152 2 Andueza Zabaleta Josu 

2152 1 Angulo Vallejo Iban  

SE

Hommes
5:25:31 7:04:31 12:30:02

66
2107 2 Irey Stéphane 

2107 1 Lans Antton  

SE

Hommes
5:59:38 6:33:12 12:32:50

67
2105 1 Balao Jean Noel 

2105 2 Rigou Michel  

V1

Hommes
5:45:56 6:47:26 12:33:22

68
2078 2 Grasset Dominique 

2078 1 Miguel José  

V1

Hommes
5:51:58 6:42:31 12:34:29

69
2073 1 Chalmeau Stephane 

2073 2 Deniaud Alexandre  

SE

Hommes
5:39:10 6:59:21 12:38:31
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

70
2224 2 Merino Matthieu 

2224 1 Daguerre Olivier  

SE

Hommes
6:01:33 6:38:25 12:39:58

71
2100 1 Monteau Michel 

2100 2 Tilhac Eric  

V2

Hommes
5:53:42 6:47:00 12:40:42

72
2298 2 Foutrel Gilles 

2298 1 Prichystal Jean-Baptiste  

SE

Hommes
6:01:55 6:38:50 12:40:45

73
2021 2 Ciaurriz Stefan 

2021 1 Galichet Sylvain  

V1

Hommes
6:02:06 6:42:38 12:44:44

74
2141 1 Peres Eric 

2141 2 Madrigal Daniel  

SE

Hommes
5:49:24 6:56:03 12:45:27

75
2156 2 Chevoleau Julien 

2156 1 Chevoleau Mathieu  

SE

Hommes
5:59:25 6:46:27 12:45:52

76
2067 2 Dressaire Nathan 

2067 1 Geffard Thibaut  

SE

Hommes
5:47:14 7:00:50 12:48:04

77
2122 2 Arnau Thierry 

2122 1 Lapuente Alvarez Cesar  

V1

Hommes
5:55:27 6:55:46 12:51:13

78
2111 1 Mendilahatxu Carole 

2111 2 Pessans Maialen  

SE

Femmes
5:51:04 7:03:47 12:54:51

79
2155 2 Bourrier David 

2155 1 Allain Jean-Marie  

V1

Hommes
6:04:02 6:52:53 12:56:55

80
2186 1 Elissagaray Yon 

2186 2 Izquierdo Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:21:03 6:37:28 12:58:31

81
2056 1 Murillo Fabien 

2056 2 Larrieu Iñaki  

SE

Hommes
6:11:56 6:47:53 12:59:49

82
2303 2 Jaureguy Yannick 

2303 1 Dolosor Daniel  

SE

Hommes
5:57:07 7:03:16 13:00:23

83
2209 2 Abadie Laurent 

2209 1 Lajus Didier  

V1

Hommes
6:04:11 6:56:40 13:00:51

84
2116 2 Miquel Anne Marie 

2116 1 Darrière Emmanuel  
V1 Mixtes 6:00:56 7:00:46 13:01:42

85
2228 1 Mayonnade Thomas 

2228 2 Platon Jeremy  

ES

Hommes
6:05:23 6:56:58 13:02:21

86
2047 2 Desmurs Catherine 

2047 1 Chapuis Serge  
V2 Mixtes 6:09:59 6:53:02 13:03:01

87
2272 2 Guillouet Antoine 

2272 1 Durand Florian  

SE

Hommes
6:01:59 7:01:04 13:03:03

88
2247 2 Brethes Xavier 

2247 1 Cazaubon Eric  

V1

Hommes
6:13:20 6:49:55 13:03:15

89
2143 1 Oyhanondo Jean 

2143 2 Madrid Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:29:44 6:33:41 13:03:25

90
2190 1 Cuny Michel 

2190 2 Laheurte Denis  

V3

Hommes
6:13:08 6:53:24 13:06:32

91
2088 2 Seguin Maurice 

2088 1 Barat Philippe  

V1

Hommes
6:09:54 6:58:58 13:08:52

92
2193 1 Westphal Ophélie 

2193 2 Hatton Vadim  
SE Mixtes 5:58:36 7:10:35 13:09:11

93
2013 2 Etxebarria Artetxe Alex 

2013 1 Orbe Onaindia Iñaki  

V1

Hommes
6:13:39 6:55:57 13:09:36
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

94
2150 2 Roy Sebastien 

2150 1 Banchereau Julien  

SE

Hommes
5:39:40 7:30:05 13:09:45

95
2038 2 Larregle Louis 

2038 1 Pecastaing Jean-Benoît  

SE

Hommes
5:57:56 7:12:25 13:10:21

96
2208 1 Jolli David 

2208 2 Bereterbide Jean Luc  

SE

Hommes
5:55:14 7:15:14 13:10:28

97
2259 1 Nolan Rachel 

2259 2 O Connor Linda  

SE

Femmes
6:24:06 6:47:37 13:11:43

98
2257 1 Lavit Lionel 

2257 2 Domec Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:11:26 7:00:58 13:12:24

99
2014 2 Auge Christophe 

2014 1 Thirant Gerald  

SE

Hommes
6:04:07 7:08:20 13:12:27

100
2189 2 Lerdou Laurent 

2189 1 Lemire Mickael  

SE

Hommes
6:10:21 7:02:09 13:12:30

101
2033 1 Edmond Pascal 

2033 2 Dominguez Roger  

V1

Hommes
6:32:26 6:41:52 13:14:18

102
2118 1 Etcheverry Christian 

2118 2 Theux Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:12:04 7:02:52 13:14:56

103
2055 1 Lasserre Bruno 

2055 2 Elduayen Fabrice  

SE

Hommes
6:12:10 7:02:47 13:14:57

104
2226 2 Vergez Jean Lionel 

2226 1 Chieze Benoit  

SE

Hommes
6:20:30 6:56:11 13:16:41

105
2218 2 Courade Raphael 

2218 1 Alfieri Christian  

V1

Hommes
5:55:57 7:21:19 13:17:16

106
2023 2 Guibert Antoine 

2023 1 Guilloteau Fabien  

V1

Hommes
5:59:53 7:22:33 13:22:26

107
2066 2 Hauret-Clos Grégory 

2066 1 Lozano Philippe  

V1

Hommes
6:15:41 7:10:11 13:25:52

108
2284 1 Augis Nicolas 

2284 2 Collier Hugo  

SE

Hommes
6:34:32 6:51:37 13:26:09

109
2135 1 Pellé Delphine 

2135 2 Pellé Alexandre  
SE Mixtes 6:21:12 7:05:14 13:26:26

110
2080 2 Vassor Guy 

2080 1 Cornuault Pascal  

V1

Hommes
6:20:52 7:05:59 13:26:51

111
2231 2 Ximenes Thibaut 

2231 1 Pinthon Pierre  

SE

Hommes
6:12:45 7:14:22 13:27:07

112
2174 1 Evesque Cédric 

2174 2 Flohr Jean Marc  

V1

Hommes
6:18:52 7:10:25 13:29:17

113
2017 2 Pondevie Fabien 

2017 1 Labarthe Stéphane  

SE

Hommes
6:07:20 7:22:41 13:30:01

114
2249 2 Bretin Ollivier 

2249 1 Albert Thibault  

V1

Hommes
7:03:45 6:28:38 13:32:23

115
2142 1 Godin Philippe 

2142 2 Baptista Joao  

V2

Hommes
6:27:48 7:05:28 13:33:16

116
2179 1 Irazu Isabelle 

2179 2 Doyhenard-Bernet Mirentxu  

SE

Femmes
6:29:49 7:05:36 13:35:25

117
2188 1 Dubarry Florence 

2188 2 Cheval Brigitte  

V1

Femmes
6:27:54 7:07:38 13:35:32
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

118
2034 1 Trounday Jean-Marie 

2034 2 Noblia Inaki  

SE

Hommes
6:16:03 7:20:35 13:36:38

119
2256 2 Fabris Jérome 

2256 1 Samitier Yves  

SE

Hommes
6:33:52 7:02:59 13:36:51

120
2196 2 Guardiola Mariano 

2196 1 Houdry Patrick  

V2

Hommes
6:35:31 7:01:48 13:37:19

121
2216 2 Le Gouill Yann 

2216 1 Sider Laouic  

SE

Hommes
6:38:33 7:00:33 13:39:06

122
2136 2 Chevalier Chech 

2136 1 Arnould Mathieu  

SE

Hommes
6:03:37 7:35:54 13:39:31

123
2269 1 Pinel Frédéric 

2269 2 Courtel Denis  

SE

Hommes
6:32:11 7:07:35 13:39:46

124
2232 2 Jouanchicot Philippe 

2232 1 Sanchou Lionel  

V1

Hommes
6:18:06 7:23:02 13:41:08

125
2309 1 Facile Laurent 

2309 2 Nodet Elsa  
SE Mixtes 5:56:34 7:47:54 13:44:28

126
2035 1 Lasgleyses Cédric 

2035 2 Marchesin Greg  

SE

Hommes
6:26:44 7:22:04 13:48:48

127
2302 1 Davy Philippe 

2302 2 Moisan Tony  

V2

Hommes
6:22:49 7:29:06 13:51:55

128
2215 2 Sanchez Stéphane 

2215 1 Laporte Fray Sylvain  

SE

Hommes
6:32:48 7:19:51 13:52:39

129
2270 1 Ourthiague Betti 

2270 2 Ladevese Mikel  

SE

Hommes
6:37:53 7:15:20 13:53:13

130
2074 1 Azarete Enaut 

2074 2 Azarete Antton  

SE

Hommes
6:27:57 7:26:55 13:54:52

131
2050 1 Leger Willy 

2050 2 Cubaynes Fabrice  

SE

Hommes
6:25:16 7:34:06 13:59:22

132
2103 2 Germain Bixintxo 

2103 1 Etcheverry Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:13:06 7:46:48 13:59:54

133
2036 2 Bas Sandrine 

2036 1 Guerrero Emilie  

SE

Femmes
6:32:16 7:30:45 14:03:01

134
2294 2 Ehouarne Philippe 

2294 1 Le Boudouil Stephane  

V1

Hommes
6:31:54 7:31:33 14:03:27

135
2139 2 Aguirre Bixente 

2139 1 Grolleau Laurent  

V1

Hommes
6:37:22 7:26:50 14:04:12

136
2200 1 Dupuis Charlotte 

2200 2 Belleau Stephane  
SE Mixtes 6:48:12 7:18:37 14:06:49

137
2149 1 Aibar Dominique 

2149 2 Lamothe Patrick  

V1

Hommes
6:24:20 7:42:45 14:07:05

138
2018 2 Miguel Françoise 

2018 1 Bourdy Véronique  

V1

Femmes
6:41:29 7:29:02 14:10:31

139
2160 2 Simonse Eva 

2160 1 Van Broekhoven Erwin  
SE Mixtes 6:37:55 7:33:22 14:11:17

140
2132 1 Dupaquier Jean Yves 

2132 2 Dupaquier Yon  

SE

Hommes
6:17:50 7:55:49 14:13:39

141
2091 2 Fitte-Rey Christophe 

2091 1 Loubix Christian  

V1

Hommes
6:38:43 7:35:36 14:14:19
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

142
2206 2 Richardaud Bruno 

2206 1 Tribodet Benoit  

V1

Hommes
6:40:54 7:34:33 14:15:27

143
2296 2 Douaud Vincent 

2296 1 Douaud Christophe  

V1

Hommes
6:08:36 8:07:38 14:16:14

144
2158 1 Griset David 

2158 2 Rechou Olivier  

SE

Hommes
6:40:11 7:38:33 14:18:44

145
2082 1 Etchelet Pascal 

2082 2 Suhas Alain  

SE

Hommes
7:15:39 7:03:14 14:18:53

146
2060 1 Del Prado Pascal 

2060 2 Dupouy Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:58:10 7:23:18 14:21:28

147
2194 2 Chevalier Aurélien 

2194 1 Paquereau Frederic  

V3

Hommes
6:26:32 7:56:00 14:22:32

148
2307 2 Dulhoste Frédéric 

2307 1 Michel Alain  

V1

Hommes
6:22:36 8:00:04 14:22:40

149
2099 2 Aubies Jean-Louis 

2099 1 Aubies Veronique  
V2 Mixtes 6:47:13 7:36:05 14:23:18

150
2262 1 Goyenetche Bernard 

2262 2 Belot Matthieu  

SE

Hommes
6:55:32 7:27:52 14:23:24

151
2225 2 Jauretche Jo 

2225 1 Irigaray Alex  

V1

Hommes
6:48:17 7:38:01 14:26:18

152
2131 1 Vierge Vincent 

2131 2 Cibat Denis  

V1

Hommes
6:47:23 7:40:47 14:28:10

153
2126 2 Reymondeau Frederic 

2126 1 Nivault Stephane  

V1

Hommes
6:46:20 7:43:27 14:29:47

154
2148 1 Blanchard Thierry 

2148 2 Manac H David  

V1

Hommes
6:56:40 7:33:37 14:30:17

155
2095 2 Louault Denis 

2095 1 Louault Laurence  
V1 Mixtes 6:38:26 7:55:18 14:33:44

156
2112 2 Buffard Guillaume 

2112 1 Bordeau Jerome  

SE

Hommes
6:39:04 7:55:28 14:34:32

157
2084 1 Barre Lydie 

2084 2 Geffard Thierry  
V2 Mixtes 6:55:41 7:42:16 14:37:57

158
2258 2 Gallet Yann 

2258 1 Campan Francis  

V1

Hommes
6:51:08 7:46:53 14:38:01

159
2097 1 Gilbert Sebastien 

2097 2 Pipard Pascal  

V1

Hommes
6:50:11 7:56:05 14:46:16

160
2233 1 Bresac Cedric 

2233 2 Banquet Christophe  

SE

Hommes
6:42:17 8:04:21 14:46:38

161
2093 1 Haristouy Laurent 

2093 2 Mandrou Guylaine  
V3 Mixtes 7:19:21 7:27:31 14:46:52

162
2137 1 Poissonnet Cyril 

2137 2 Piccoli Paolo  

SE

Hommes
6:49:24 7:58:15 14:47:39

163
2219 2 Perino Laetitia 

2219 1 Goyeneche Gérard  
V1 Mixtes 6:38:57 8:09:02 14:47:59

164
2217 1 Algalarrondo Chantal 

2217 2 Monlun Patrice  
V2 Mixtes 6:53:25 8:01:46 14:55:11

165
2015 2 Mandrou Jean Philippe 

2015 1 Esprabens Laurent  

V1

Hommes
6:57:12 8:11:20 15:08:32
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

166
2177 2 Vetter Stéphane 

2177 1 Depont Roger Céline  
SE Mixtes 6:29:30 8:41:37 15:11:07

167
2102 2 Claudio Christophe 

2102 1 Ozcoidi Christian  

V1

Hommes
6:51:17 8:28:18 15:19:35

168
2285 2 Lamothe Stephane 

2285 1 Viot Remy  

V1

Hommes
6:49:07 8:30:31 15:19:38

169
2268 2 Pelle Ludovic 

2268 1 Delarue Arnaud  

V1

Hommes
7:13:11 8:07:44 15:20:55

170
2054 2 Chesneau Guy 

2054 1 O Keane Francis  

V2

Hommes
6:50:58 8:30:48 15:21:46

171
2276 2 Labedade Rémi 

2276 1 Anguelu Gorka  

SE

Hommes
6:50:19 8:34:45 15:25:04

172
2128 1 Escribe Jean-François 

2128 2 Marty Benjamin  

V1

Hommes
6:58:23 8:30:41 15:29:04

173
2071 2 Idiart Thierry 

2071 1 Lahorgue Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
7:06:24 8:22:57 15:29:21

174
2287 2 Alonso Aguado Xabi 

2287 1 Fernandez Mendivil Abel  

SE

Hommes
7:33:33 8:02:29 15:36:02

175
2286 1 Llano Hernaiz Imanol 

2286 2 Garcia Balado Ivan  

SE

Hommes
7:33:50 8:02:22 15:36:12

176
2288 2 Verwaerde Pascal 

2288 1 Simion Philippe  

V2

Hommes
6:56:47 8:39:26 15:36:13

177
2223 1 Martin Thomas 

2223 2 Martin Mathieu  

SE

Hommes
6:05:10 9:31:14 15:36:24

178
2124 1 Chauviere Christophe 

2124 2 Briand Eugene  

V2

Hommes
7:23:18 8:15:39 15:38:57

179
2068 1 Desfrancois Thierry 

2068 2 Veron Benoit  

V1

Hommes
7:15:52 8:24:26 15:40:18

180
2222 2 St Esteben Arno 

2222 1 Semerena Michel  

V1

Hommes
7:27:52 8:21:03 15:48:55

181
2260 1 Michenet Florian 

2260 2 Lyssandre Cedric  

SE

Hommes
6:49:17 9:00:21 15:49:38

182
2039 1 Prieur Sylvie 

2039 2 Louarn Jeany-Yves  
V1 Mixtes 6:58:25 8:51:33 15:49:58

183
2005 1 Lacambre Corinne 

2005 2 Zumaque Thérèse  

V1

Femmes
7:06:10 8:44:25 15:50:35

184
2027 1 Rousselot Gérard 

2027 2 Echasseriau Jacques  

V2

Hommes
7:00:19 8:50:21 15:50:40

185
2146 2 Minviole Thierry 

2146 1 Minviole Marie Pierre  
V2 Mixtes 7:17:19 8:33:41 15:51:00

186
2022 1 Boineau Cyril 

2022 2 Bancel Pierre  

V1

Hommes
6:22:02 9:31:24 15:53:26

187
2003 2 Vignaud Arnaud 

2003 1 Pouderoux Julien  

SE

Hommes
7:12:25 8:41:06 15:53:31

188
2171 1 Gendry Philippe 

2171 2 Dalmeyda-Suares Franklin  

V1

Hommes
7:19:30 8:39:20 15:58:50

189
2197 2 Aguerre Xabi 

2197 1 Lalande Jérémy  

SE

Hommes
7:28:11 8:32:45 16:00:56

8



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

190
2273 1 Desport Pierre 

2273 2 Caillaud Pascal  

V1

Hommes
7:13:36 8:47:38 16:01:14

191
2089 2 Forvielle David 

2089 1 Guerrero Marc  

V1

Hommes
7:30:33 8:30:59 16:01:32

192
2046 1 Sein Claudine 

2046 2 Sein Marijo  

V1

Femmes
7:35:40 8:34:09 16:09:49

193
2134 1 Etcheverlepo Olivier 

2134 2 Etcheverlepo Karine  
SE Mixtes 7:28:21 8:41:56 16:10:17

194
2016 2 Le Carrer Franck 

2016 1 Texier Aude  

V1

Femmes
7:33:41 8:36:48 16:10:29

195
2043 1 Chaize Dominique 

2043 2 Chabagno Francis  

V2

Hommes
7:34:42 8:38:44 16:13:26

196
2267 1 Duchamp Eric 

2267 2 Abatte Claude  

V1

Hommes
7:38:50 8:36:38 16:15:28

197
2290 2 Lemaitre Emeric 

2290 1 Robin Fabien  

V1

Hommes
7:40:37 8:49:56 16:30:33

198
2032 1 Berlon Jean Louis 

2032 2 Suignard Emmanuel  

V1

Hommes
8:06:27 8:27:56 16:34:23

199
2295 1 Brassart Bernard 

2295 2 Strudel Guillaume  

V2

Hommes
7:33:16 9:05:09 16:38:25

200
2041 2 Lebrun Thomas 

2041 1 Brisset Etienne  

SE

Hommes
7:30:27 9:12:40 16:43:07

201
2127 2 Puigserver Yvette 

2127 1 Dermit Mirentxu  

V2

Femmes
7:57:12 8:49:10 16:46:22

202
2271 1 Liegeois Guillaume 

2271 2 Pardelinha Raoul  

V1

Hommes
7:41:39 9:04:43 16:46:22

203
2245 2 Cuvillier David 

2245 1 Labarde Alexandre  

SE

Hommes
8:10:40 8:37:12 16:47:52

204
2178 2 Brygoo Stephanie 

2178 1 Le Foulgoc Baptiste  
SE Mixtes 7:55:05 8:53:17 16:48:22

205
2280 2 Chagnas Dominique 

2280 1 Le Guen Benoit  

V1

Hommes
7:51:08 9:07:20 16:58:28

206
2051 1 Lemosquet Jean-Luc 

2051 2 Verger Cédric  

V1

Hommes
7:20:16 9:38:41 16:58:57

207
2052 2 Battault Vincent 

2052 1 Lauzier Thomas  

SE

Hommes
8:20:26 8:41:50 17:02:16

208
2192 1 Marcel Laurent 

2192 2 David Jean-Charles  

V1

Hommes
8:03:15 9:05:23 17:08:38

209
2130 1 Paulin Jean-Marc 

2130 2 Paulin Claire  
V2 Mixtes 8:05:24 9:12:48 17:18:12

210
2006 1 Busquets Alexandre 

2006 2 Kostica Julien  

SE

Hommes
7:55:39 9:31:05 17:26:44

211
2161 1 Rigaud Beatrice 

2161 2 Nepveux Sandrine  

V1

Femmes
7:47:31 9:40:59 17:28:30

212
2205 2 Metais Jean-Christophe 

2205 1 Lerno Michel  

V1

Hommes
8:01:50 9:28:08 17:29:58

213
2042 2 Ortega David 

2042 1 Lavielle Frédéric  

SE

Hommes
8:08:06 9:24:08 17:32:14

9



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

214
2040 2 Desdevises Anne 

2040 1 Desdevises Eric  
V1 Mixtes 7:56:51 9:38:45 17:35:36

215
2248 1 Do Souto Luis 

2248 2 Etchemendy Inaki  

V1

Hommes
8:03:06 9:40:56 17:44:02

216
2086 2 Bouaouda Khalid 

2086 1 Roy Linda  
V1 Mixtes 8:06:18 9:40:34 17:46:52

217
2140 1 Gouffrant Sylvie 

2140 2 Semerena Evelyne  

V1

Femmes
8:27:24 9:19:36 17:47:00

218
2123 1 Boisseau Christophe 

2123 2 Bourgeais Laurent  

V1

Hommes
7:51:00 9:59:11 17:50:11

219
2275 2 Morlot Jean-Michel 

2275 1 Raufast Frederic  

V1

Hommes
8:10:46 9:40:52 17:51:38

220
2154 2 Senegas Patrick 

2154 1 Fauvel Jack  

V1

Hommes
9:05:43 9:05:37 18:11:20

221
2191 2 Bervet Philippe 

2191 1 Le Naour Ronan  

V1

Hommes
7:39:54 10:48:57 18:28:51

222
2235 1 Penverne Yann 

2235 2 Arnaudet Idriss  

V1

Hommes
8:48:40 9:40:49 18:29:29

223
2299 2 Delmares Mathieu 

2299 1 Dru Emilie  
SE Mixtes 8:38:17 10:02:41 18:40:58

224
2240 1 Brule Vincent 

2240 2 Chasles Anne-Marie  
V1 Mixtes 8:43:32 10:01:53 18:45:25

225
2109 1 Marroc Laurent 

2109 2 Labat Jean Paul  

V1

Hommes
8:14:24 10:41:57 18:56:21

226
2019 2 Cahu Ivan 

2019 1 Cahu Sophie  
V1 Mixtes 8:22:28 10:37:18 18:59:46

227
2195 1 Wierzbinski Marc 

2195 2 Dupont Pascal  

V2

Hommes
9:34:16 9:43:43 19:17:59

228
2201 1 Perrogon Dominique 

2201 2 Martin Nathalie  

V2

Femmes
9:50:25 11:17:47 21:08:12
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Classement ES Hommes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2255 1 Machicote Paul 

2255 2 Ugalde Iban  

ES

Hommes
5:36:38 6:25:41 12:02:19

2
2228 1 Mayonnade Thomas 

2228 2 Platon Jeremy  

ES

Hommes
6:05:23 6:56:58 13:02:21

11
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Classement SE Femmes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2111 1 Mendilahatxu Carole 

2111 2 Pessans Maialen  

SE

Femmes
5:51:04 7:03:47 12:54:51

2
2259 1 Nolan Rachel 

2259 2 O Connor Linda  

SE

Femmes
6:24:06 6:47:37 13:11:43

3
2179 1 Irazu Isabelle 

2179 2 Doyhenard-Bernet Mirentxu  

SE

Femmes
6:29:49 7:05:36 13:35:25

4
2036 2 Bas Sandrine 

2036 1 Guerrero Emilie  

SE

Femmes
6:32:16 7:30:45 14:03:01

12
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Classement SE Hommes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2301 1 Obaya Samuel 

2301 2 Obaya Santiago  

SE

Hommes
4:10:24 4:44:39 8:55:03

2
2266 1 Apiou Nicolas 

2266 2 Mouluquet Pierre  

SE

Hommes
4:12:08 4:44:10 8:56:18

3
2101 2 Bourguignon Matthieu 

2101 1 Bustingorry Pierre  

SE

Hommes
4:26:00 5:11:47 9:37:47

4
2025 1 Atharratze Beristain Ozkorta 

2025 2 Joseba Gurpegi Agesta  

SE

Hommes
4:30:21 5:12:59 9:43:20

5
2007 2 Asier Larrucea Fernandez 

2007 1 Jon Millan Ruiz  

SE

Hommes
4:45:51 5:29:57 10:15:48

6
2210 1 Lavillard Joel 

2210 2 Huillet Stephane  

SE

Hommes
4:30:31 5:49:23 10:19:54

7
2094 1 Pavageau Nicolas 

2094 2 Jaulin Matthias  

SE

Hommes
4:39:41 5:59:18 10:38:59

8
2181 2 Mongabure Hervé 

2181 1 Suhas Vincent  

SE

Hommes
4:45:18 5:54:57 10:40:15

9
2001 2 Rivera Rodriguez Oswaldo 

2001 1 Diez Sedano Manuel  

SE

Hommes
4:39:52 6:09:53 10:49:45

10
2213 2 Latxague Thierry 

2213 1 Durand Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
5:14:41 6:00:28 11:15:09

11
2012 1 Vega Echaniz Ibon 

2012 2 Fernandez Valente Raul  

SE

Hommes
5:21:01 6:01:43 11:22:44

12
2221 1 Cazaux Benoit 

2221 2 Cazaux Dimitri  

SE

Hommes
5:26:06 6:02:14 11:28:20

13
2061 1 Jaureguiberry David 

2061 2 Bourrouilh Jerome  

SE

Hommes
5:00:11 6:34:45 11:34:56

14
2169 1 Le Ster Philippe 

2169 2 Crocquet Ronald  

SE

Hommes
5:24:53 6:10:18 11:35:11

15
2076 1 Razat Julien Vidian 

2076 2 Barthelemy Jean-Loup  

SE

Hommes
5:39:14 5:59:40 11:38:54

16
2110 1 Zamora Stéphane 

2110 2 Zabala Daniel  

SE

Hommes
5:37:12 6:05:32 11:42:44

17
2207 2 Latre Frédéric 

2207 1 Heins Maxime  

SE

Hommes
5:29:02 6:13:42 11:42:44

18
2159 2 Bonnemaison Guillaume 

2159 1 Bonnemaison Marc  

SE

Hommes
5:38:12 6:07:05 11:45:17

19
2008 2 Milhet Pantxoa 

2008 1 Hirigoyen Sebastien  

SE

Hommes
5:24:27 6:24:48 11:49:15

20
2182 1 Etcheverry Peio 

2182 2 Seychal Mattin  

SE

Hommes
5:25:17 6:24:37 11:49:54

21
2048 1 Gauvrit Sébastien 

2048 2 Brosseau Hervé  

SE

Hommes
5:18:23 6:39:38 11:58:01
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

22
2145 2 Senac Romain 

2145 1 Barlet Pierre  

SE

Hommes
5:39:36 6:19:50 11:59:26

23
2010 1 Vanbrabant Sebastien 

2010 2 Bordessoulles Benoit  

SE

Hommes
5:15:12 6:46:03 12:01:15

24
2011 2 Caldumbide Eric 

2011 1 Caldumbide Ramuntxo  

SE

Hommes
5:20:34 6:44:48 12:05:22

25
2057 1 Selva Pierre 

2057 2 Forget Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
5:33:30 6:35:52 12:09:22

26
2157 1 Vertodusic Olvier 

2157 2 Birac Julien  

SE

Hommes
5:40:22 6:29:09 12:09:31

27
2168 1 Rossi Nicolas 

2168 2 Igau Cédric  

SE

Hommes
5:36:20 6:37:12 12:13:32

28
2198 2 Huguet Benoit 

2198 1 Musseau Florian  

SE

Hommes
5:43:54 6:30:10 12:14:04

29
2147 2 Oyhagaray Paxkal 

2147 1 Bais Loic  

SE

Hommes
5:20:05 6:54:16 12:14:21

30
2121 2 Rossignol Emmanuel 

2121 1 Cantero Sebastien  

SE

Hommes
5:49:54 6:26:48 12:16:42

31
2254 2 Loubrie Julien 

2254 1 Champeval Francois  

SE

Hommes
5:49:52 6:26:52 12:16:44

32
2030 1 Dartigues Guillaume 

2030 2 Espil Xabi  

SE

Hommes
5:49:12 6:28:54 12:18:06

33
2113 1 Martin Fabrice 

2113 2 Llobell Jean Noel  

SE

Hommes
5:50:01 6:28:59 12:19:00

34
2274 2 Sarrailh Raphaël 

2274 1 Béguerie Adrien  

SE

Hommes
5:53:12 6:27:46 12:20:58

35
2289 1 Caminade David 

2289 2 Cruaud Jérémie  

SE

Hommes
5:24:56 6:56:20 12:21:16

36
2059 1 Laferriere Vincent 

2059 2 Baret Sylvain  

SE

Hommes
5:36:31 6:46:48 12:23:19

37
2166 1 Cuq Stéphane 

2166 2 Zapater Gaëtan  

SE

Hommes
5:49:58 6:38:27 12:28:25

38
2265 1 Etcheverry Arnaud 

2265 2 Lannebras Eric  

SE

Hommes
5:52:55 6:35:57 12:28:52

39
2152 2 Andueza Zabaleta Josu 

2152 1 Angulo Vallejo Iban  

SE

Hommes
5:25:31 7:04:31 12:30:02

40
2107 2 Irey Stéphane 

2107 1 Lans Antton  

SE

Hommes
5:59:38 6:33:12 12:32:50

41
2073 1 Chalmeau Stephane 

2073 2 Deniaud Alexandre  

SE

Hommes
5:39:10 6:59:21 12:38:31

42
2224 2 Merino Matthieu 

2224 1 Daguerre Olivier  

SE

Hommes
6:01:33 6:38:25 12:39:58

43
2298 2 Foutrel Gilles 

2298 1 Prichystal Jean-Baptiste  

SE

Hommes
6:01:55 6:38:50 12:40:45

44
2141 1 Peres Eric 

2141 2 Madrigal Daniel  

SE

Hommes
5:49:24 6:56:03 12:45:27

45
2156 2 Chevoleau Julien 

2156 1 Chevoleau Mathieu  

SE

Hommes
5:59:25 6:46:27 12:45:52
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

46
2067 2 Dressaire Nathan 

2067 1 Geffard Thibaut  

SE

Hommes
5:47:14 7:00:50 12:48:04

47
2186 1 Elissagaray Yon 

2186 2 Izquierdo Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:21:03 6:37:28 12:58:31

48
2056 1 Murillo Fabien 

2056 2 Larrieu Iñaki  

SE

Hommes
6:11:56 6:47:53 12:59:49

49
2303 2 Jaureguy Yannick 

2303 1 Dolosor Daniel  

SE

Hommes
5:57:07 7:03:16 13:00:23

50
2272 2 Guillouet Antoine 

2272 1 Durand Florian  

SE

Hommes
6:01:59 7:01:04 13:03:03

51
2143 1 Oyhanondo Jean 

2143 2 Madrid Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:29:44 6:33:41 13:03:25

52
2150 2 Roy Sebastien 

2150 1 Banchereau Julien  

SE

Hommes
5:39:40 7:30:05 13:09:45

53
2038 2 Larregle Louis 

2038 1 Pecastaing Jean-Benoît  

SE

Hommes
5:57:56 7:12:25 13:10:21

54
2208 1 Jolli David 

2208 2 Bereterbide Jean Luc  

SE

Hommes
5:55:14 7:15:14 13:10:28

55
2257 1 Lavit Lionel 

2257 2 Domec Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:11:26 7:00:58 13:12:24

56
2014 2 Auge Christophe 

2014 1 Thirant Gerald  

SE

Hommes
6:04:07 7:08:20 13:12:27

57
2189 2 Lerdou Laurent 

2189 1 Lemire Mickael  

SE

Hommes
6:10:21 7:02:09 13:12:30

58
2118 1 Etcheverry Christian 

2118 2 Theux Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:12:04 7:02:52 13:14:56

59
2055 1 Lasserre Bruno 

2055 2 Elduayen Fabrice  

SE

Hommes
6:12:10 7:02:47 13:14:57

60
2226 2 Vergez Jean Lionel 

2226 1 Chieze Benoit  

SE

Hommes
6:20:30 6:56:11 13:16:41

61
2284 1 Augis Nicolas 

2284 2 Collier Hugo  

SE

Hommes
6:34:32 6:51:37 13:26:09

62
2231 2 Ximenes Thibaut 

2231 1 Pinthon Pierre  

SE

Hommes
6:12:45 7:14:22 13:27:07

63
2017 2 Pondevie Fabien 

2017 1 Labarthe Stéphane  

SE

Hommes
6:07:20 7:22:41 13:30:01

64
2034 1 Trounday Jean-Marie 

2034 2 Noblia Inaki  

SE

Hommes
6:16:03 7:20:35 13:36:38

65
2256 2 Fabris Jérome 

2256 1 Samitier Yves  

SE

Hommes
6:33:52 7:02:59 13:36:51

66
2216 2 Le Gouill Yann 

2216 1 Sider Laouic  

SE

Hommes
6:38:33 7:00:33 13:39:06

67
2136 2 Chevalier Chech 

2136 1 Arnould Mathieu  

SE

Hommes
6:03:37 7:35:54 13:39:31

68
2269 1 Pinel Frédéric 

2269 2 Courtel Denis  

SE

Hommes
6:32:11 7:07:35 13:39:46

69
2035 1 Lasgleyses Cédric 

2035 2 Marchesin Greg  

SE

Hommes
6:26:44 7:22:04 13:48:48

15



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

70
2215 2 Sanchez Stéphane 

2215 1 Laporte Fray Sylvain  

SE

Hommes
6:32:48 7:19:51 13:52:39

71
2270 1 Ourthiague Betti 

2270 2 Ladevese Mikel  

SE

Hommes
6:37:53 7:15:20 13:53:13

72
2074 1 Azarete Enaut 

2074 2 Azarete Antton  

SE

Hommes
6:27:57 7:26:55 13:54:52

73
2050 1 Leger Willy 

2050 2 Cubaynes Fabrice  

SE

Hommes
6:25:16 7:34:06 13:59:22

74
2103 2 Germain Bixintxo 

2103 1 Etcheverry Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:13:06 7:46:48 13:59:54

75
2132 1 Dupaquier Jean Yves 

2132 2 Dupaquier Yon  

SE

Hommes
6:17:50 7:55:49 14:13:39

76
2158 1 Griset David 

2158 2 Rechou Olivier  

SE

Hommes
6:40:11 7:38:33 14:18:44

77
2082 1 Etchelet Pascal 

2082 2 Suhas Alain  

SE

Hommes
7:15:39 7:03:14 14:18:53

78
2060 1 Del Prado Pascal 

2060 2 Dupouy Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
6:58:10 7:23:18 14:21:28

79
2262 1 Goyenetche Bernard 

2262 2 Belot Matthieu  

SE

Hommes
6:55:32 7:27:52 14:23:24

80
2112 2 Buffard Guillaume 

2112 1 Bordeau Jerome  

SE

Hommes
6:39:04 7:55:28 14:34:32

81
2233 1 Bresac Cedric 

2233 2 Banquet Christophe  

SE

Hommes
6:42:17 8:04:21 14:46:38

82
2137 1 Poissonnet Cyril 

2137 2 Piccoli Paolo  

SE

Hommes
6:49:24 7:58:15 14:47:39

83
2276 2 Labedade Rémi 

2276 1 Anguelu Gorka  

SE

Hommes
6:50:19 8:34:45 15:25:04

84
2071 2 Idiart Thierry 

2071 1 Lahorgue Nicolas  

SE

Hommes
7:06:24 8:22:57 15:29:21

85
2287 2 Alonso Aguado Xabi 

2287 1 Fernandez Mendivil Abel  

SE

Hommes
7:33:33 8:02:29 15:36:02

86
2286 1 Llano Hernaiz Imanol 

2286 2 Garcia Balado Ivan  

SE

Hommes
7:33:50 8:02:22 15:36:12

87
2223 1 Martin Thomas 

2223 2 Martin Mathieu  

SE

Hommes
6:05:10 9:31:14 15:36:24

88
2260 1 Michenet Florian 

2260 2 Lyssandre Cedric  

SE

Hommes
6:49:17 9:00:21 15:49:38

89
2003 2 Vignaud Arnaud 

2003 1 Pouderoux Julien  

SE

Hommes
7:12:25 8:41:06 15:53:31

90
2197 2 Aguerre Xabi 

2197 1 Lalande Jérémy  

SE

Hommes
7:28:11 8:32:45 16:00:56

91
2041 2 Lebrun Thomas 

2041 1 Brisset Etienne  

SE

Hommes
7:30:27 9:12:40 16:43:07

92
2245 2 Cuvillier David 

2245 1 Labarde Alexandre  

SE

Hommes
8:10:40 8:37:12 16:47:52

93
2052 2 Battault Vincent 

2052 1 Lauzier Thomas  

SE

Hommes
8:20:26 8:41:50 17:02:16
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

94
2006 1 Busquets Alexandre 

2006 2 Kostica Julien  

SE

Hommes
7:55:39 9:31:05 17:26:44

95
2042 2 Ortega David 

2042 1 Lavielle Frédéric  

SE

Hommes
8:08:06 9:24:08 17:32:14
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Classement SE Mixtes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2106 2 Davy Elodie 

2106 1 Branchereau Adrien  
SE Mixtes 5:14:13 6:20:01 11:34:14

2
2045 1 Caton Clement 

2045 2 Dubes Claire  
SE Mixtes 5:09:40 6:25:02 11:34:42

3
2063 1 Depierre Jerome 

2063 2 Brothier-Mouret Emmanuelle  
SE Mixtes 5:29:33 6:19:30 11:49:03

4
2193 1 Westphal Ophélie 

2193 2 Hatton Vadim  
SE Mixtes 5:58:36 7:10:35 13:09:11

5
2135 1 Pellé Delphine 

2135 2 Pellé Alexandre  
SE Mixtes 6:21:12 7:05:14 13:26:26

6
2309 1 Facile Laurent 

2309 2 Nodet Elsa  
SE Mixtes 5:56:34 7:47:54 13:44:28

7
2200 1 Dupuis Charlotte 

2200 2 Belleau Stephane  
SE Mixtes 6:48:12 7:18:37 14:06:49

8
2160 2 Simonse Eva 

2160 1 Van Broekhoven Erwin  
SE Mixtes 6:37:55 7:33:22 14:11:17

9
2177 2 Vetter Stéphane 

2177 1 Depont Roger Céline  
SE Mixtes 6:29:30 8:41:37 15:11:07

10
2134 1 Etcheverlepo Olivier 

2134 2 Etcheverlepo Karine  
SE Mixtes 7:28:21 8:41:56 16:10:17

11
2178 2 Brygoo Stephanie 

2178 1 Le Foulgoc Baptiste  
SE Mixtes 7:55:05 8:53:17 16:48:22

12
2299 2 Delmares Mathieu 

2299 1 Dru Emilie  
SE Mixtes 8:38:17 10:02:41 18:40:58
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Classement V1 Femmes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2188 1 Dubarry Florence 

2188 2 Cheval Brigitte  

V1

Femmes
6:27:54 7:07:38 13:35:32

2
2018 2 Miguel Françoise 

2018 1 Bourdy Véronique  

V1

Femmes
6:41:29 7:29:02 14:10:31

3
2005 1 Lacambre Corinne 

2005 2 Zumaque Thérèse  

V1

Femmes
7:06:10 8:44:25 15:50:35

4
2046 1 Sein Claudine 

2046 2 Sein Marijo  

V1

Femmes
7:35:40 8:34:09 16:09:49

5
2016 2 Le Carrer Franck 

2016 1 Texier Aude  

V1

Femmes
7:33:41 8:36:48 16:10:29

6
2161 1 Rigaud Beatrice 

2161 2 Nepveux Sandrine  

V1

Femmes
7:47:31 9:40:59 17:28:30

7
2140 1 Gouffrant Sylvie 

2140 2 Semerena Evelyne  

V1

Femmes
8:27:24 9:19:36 17:47:00
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Classement V1 Hommes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2028 2 Esnaola Francisco Jose (Patxi) 

2028 1 Elola Mikel  

V1

Hommes
4:31:23 5:46:17 10:17:40

2
2065 2 Pichon Nicolas 

2065 1 Ars Michel  

V1

Hommes
5:05:02 5:43:34 10:48:36

3
2252 1 Indart Olivier 

2252 2 Elgart Martxel  

V1

Hommes
5:11:19 5:48:44 11:00:03

4
2115 1 Pebay Gilles 

2115 2 Destruhaut Franck  

V1

Hommes
5:00:24 6:01:23 11:01:47

5
2083 2 Javier Zorrilla Marañon 

2083 1 Eduardo Calleja Marcos  

V1

Hommes
5:07:38 5:57:26 11:05:04

6
2185 2 Casteignau Eric 

2185 1 Pouy Frederic  

V1

Hommes
5:02:45 6:07:39 11:10:24

7
2243 2 Harocarene Thierry 

2243 1 Lassaga Pierre  

V1

Hommes
5:26:37 6:08:03 11:34:40

8
2278 1 Mainhaguiet Daniel 

2278 2 Marmissolle Beñat  

V1

Hommes
5:30:43 6:07:16 11:37:59

9
2062 1 Laine Didier 

2062 2 Le Coz Michel  

V1

Hommes
5:32:55 6:11:12 11:44:07

10
2292 2 Iñaki Santos Garcia 

2292 1 Juan Martinez Cubero  

V1

Hommes
5:20:39 6:48:34 12:09:13

11
2090 2 Rezola Kauldi 

2090 1 Arruti Imanol  

V1

Hommes
5:48:59 6:24:27 12:13:26

12
2214 2 Quillacq Pierre 

2214 1 Ibarrondogaray Bruno  

V1

Hommes
5:52:40 6:26:33 12:19:13

13
2079 2 Connan Franck 

2079 1 Margnac Didier  

V1

Hommes
5:49:21 6:32:58 12:22:19

14
2199 2 Farjot Franck 

2199 1 Lussac David  

V1

Hommes
5:49:46 6:39:07 12:28:53

15
2105 1 Balao Jean Noel 

2105 2 Rigou Michel  

V1

Hommes
5:45:56 6:47:26 12:33:22

16
2078 2 Grasset Dominique 

2078 1 Miguel José  

V1

Hommes
5:51:58 6:42:31 12:34:29

17
2021 2 Ciaurriz Stefan 

2021 1 Galichet Sylvain  

V1

Hommes
6:02:06 6:42:38 12:44:44

18
2122 2 Arnau Thierry 

2122 1 Lapuente Alvarez Cesar  

V1

Hommes
5:55:27 6:55:46 12:51:13

19
2155 2 Bourrier David 

2155 1 Allain Jean-Marie  

V1

Hommes
6:04:02 6:52:53 12:56:55

20
2209 2 Abadie Laurent 

2209 1 Lajus Didier  

V1

Hommes
6:04:11 6:56:40 13:00:51

21
2247 2 Brethes Xavier 

2247 1 Cazaubon Eric  

V1

Hommes
6:13:20 6:49:55 13:03:15
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

22
2088 2 Seguin Maurice 

2088 1 Barat Philippe  

V1

Hommes
6:09:54 6:58:58 13:08:52

23
2013 2 Etxebarria Artetxe Alex 

2013 1 Orbe Onaindia Iñaki  

V1

Hommes
6:13:39 6:55:57 13:09:36

24
2033 1 Edmond Pascal 

2033 2 Dominguez Roger  

V1

Hommes
6:32:26 6:41:52 13:14:18

25
2218 2 Courade Raphael 

2218 1 Alfieri Christian  

V1

Hommes
5:55:57 7:21:19 13:17:16

26
2023 2 Guibert Antoine 

2023 1 Guilloteau Fabien  

V1

Hommes
5:59:53 7:22:33 13:22:26

27
2066 2 Hauret-Clos Grégory 

2066 1 Lozano Philippe  

V1

Hommes
6:15:41 7:10:11 13:25:52

28
2080 2 Vassor Guy 

2080 1 Cornuault Pascal  

V1

Hommes
6:20:52 7:05:59 13:26:51

29
2174 1 Evesque Cédric 

2174 2 Flohr Jean Marc  

V1

Hommes
6:18:52 7:10:25 13:29:17

30
2249 2 Bretin Ollivier 

2249 1 Albert Thibault  

V1

Hommes
7:03:45 6:28:38 13:32:23

31
2232 2 Jouanchicot Philippe 

2232 1 Sanchou Lionel  

V1

Hommes
6:18:06 7:23:02 13:41:08

32
2294 2 Ehouarne Philippe 

2294 1 Le Boudouil Stephane  

V1

Hommes
6:31:54 7:31:33 14:03:27

33
2139 2 Aguirre Bixente 

2139 1 Grolleau Laurent  

V1

Hommes
6:37:22 7:26:50 14:04:12

34
2149 1 Aibar Dominique 

2149 2 Lamothe Patrick  

V1

Hommes
6:24:20 7:42:45 14:07:05

35
2091 2 Fitte-Rey Christophe 

2091 1 Loubix Christian  

V1

Hommes
6:38:43 7:35:36 14:14:19

36
2206 2 Richardaud Bruno 

2206 1 Tribodet Benoit  

V1

Hommes
6:40:54 7:34:33 14:15:27

37
2296 2 Douaud Vincent 

2296 1 Douaud Christophe  

V1

Hommes
6:08:36 8:07:38 14:16:14

38
2307 2 Dulhoste Frédéric 

2307 1 Michel Alain  

V1

Hommes
6:22:36 8:00:04 14:22:40

39
2225 2 Jauretche Jo 

2225 1 Irigaray Alex  

V1

Hommes
6:48:17 7:38:01 14:26:18

40
2131 1 Vierge Vincent 

2131 2 Cibat Denis  

V1

Hommes
6:47:23 7:40:47 14:28:10

41
2126 2 Reymondeau Frederic 

2126 1 Nivault Stephane  

V1

Hommes
6:46:20 7:43:27 14:29:47

42
2148 1 Blanchard Thierry 

2148 2 Manac H David  

V1

Hommes
6:56:40 7:33:37 14:30:17

43
2258 2 Gallet Yann 

2258 1 Campan Francis  

V1

Hommes
6:51:08 7:46:53 14:38:01

44
2097 1 Gilbert Sebastien 

2097 2 Pipard Pascal  

V1

Hommes
6:50:11 7:56:05 14:46:16

45
2015 2 Mandrou Jean Philippe 

2015 1 Esprabens Laurent  

V1

Hommes
6:57:12 8:11:20 15:08:32
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

46
2102 2 Claudio Christophe 

2102 1 Ozcoidi Christian  

V1

Hommes
6:51:17 8:28:18 15:19:35

47
2285 2 Lamothe Stephane 

2285 1 Viot Remy  

V1

Hommes
6:49:07 8:30:31 15:19:38

48
2268 2 Pelle Ludovic 

2268 1 Delarue Arnaud  

V1

Hommes
7:13:11 8:07:44 15:20:55

49
2128 1 Escribe Jean-François 

2128 2 Marty Benjamin  

V1

Hommes
6:58:23 8:30:41 15:29:04

50
2068 1 Desfrancois Thierry 

2068 2 Veron Benoit  

V1

Hommes
7:15:52 8:24:26 15:40:18

51
2222 2 St Esteben Arno 

2222 1 Semerena Michel  

V1

Hommes
7:27:52 8:21:03 15:48:55

52
2022 1 Boineau Cyril 

2022 2 Bancel Pierre  

V1

Hommes
6:22:02 9:31:24 15:53:26

53
2171 1 Gendry Philippe 

2171 2 Dalmeyda-Suares Franklin  

V1

Hommes
7:19:30 8:39:20 15:58:50

54
2273 1 Desport Pierre 

2273 2 Caillaud Pascal  

V1

Hommes
7:13:36 8:47:38 16:01:14

55
2089 2 Forvielle David 

2089 1 Guerrero Marc  

V1

Hommes
7:30:33 8:30:59 16:01:32

56
2267 1 Duchamp Eric 

2267 2 Abatte Claude  

V1

Hommes
7:38:50 8:36:38 16:15:28

57
2290 2 Lemaitre Emeric 

2290 1 Robin Fabien  

V1

Hommes
7:40:37 8:49:56 16:30:33

58
2032 1 Berlon Jean Louis 

2032 2 Suignard Emmanuel  

V1

Hommes
8:06:27 8:27:56 16:34:23

59
2271 1 Liegeois Guillaume 

2271 2 Pardelinha Raoul  

V1

Hommes
7:41:39 9:04:43 16:46:22

60
2280 2 Chagnas Dominique 

2280 1 Le Guen Benoit  

V1

Hommes
7:51:08 9:07:20 16:58:28

61
2051 1 Lemosquet Jean-Luc 

2051 2 Verger Cédric  

V1

Hommes
7:20:16 9:38:41 16:58:57

62
2192 1 Marcel Laurent 

2192 2 David Jean-Charles  

V1

Hommes
8:03:15 9:05:23 17:08:38

63
2205 2 Metais Jean-Christophe 

2205 1 Lerno Michel  

V1

Hommes
8:01:50 9:28:08 17:29:58

64
2248 1 Do Souto Luis 

2248 2 Etchemendy Inaki  

V1

Hommes
8:03:06 9:40:56 17:44:02

65
2123 1 Boisseau Christophe 

2123 2 Bourgeais Laurent  

V1

Hommes
7:51:00 9:59:11 17:50:11

66
2275 2 Morlot Jean-Michel 

2275 1 Raufast Frederic  

V1

Hommes
8:10:46 9:40:52 17:51:38

67
2154 2 Senegas Patrick 

2154 1 Fauvel Jack  

V1

Hommes
9:05:43 9:05:37 18:11:20

68
2191 2 Bervet Philippe 

2191 1 Le Naour Ronan  

V1

Hommes
7:39:54 10:48:57 18:28:51

69
2235 1 Penverne Yann 

2235 2 Arnaudet Idriss  

V1

Hommes
8:48:40 9:40:49 18:29:29
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

70
2109 1 Marroc Laurent 

2109 2 Labat Jean Paul  

V1

Hommes
8:14:24 10:41:57 18:56:21
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Classement V1 Mixtes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2031 1 Blay Florence 

2031 2 Dousset Nicolas  
V1 Mixtes 5:15:06 6:04:20 11:19:26

2
2058 1 Lacausse Karine 

2058 2 Audouit Christophe  
V1 Mixtes 5:32:11 6:45:04 12:17:15

3
2116 2 Miquel Anne Marie 

2116 1 Darrière Emmanuel  
V1 Mixtes 6:00:56 7:00:46 13:01:42

4
2095 2 Louault Denis 

2095 1 Louault Laurence  
V1 Mixtes 6:38:26 7:55:18 14:33:44

5
2219 2 Perino Laetitia 

2219 1 Goyeneche Gérard  
V1 Mixtes 6:38:57 8:09:02 14:47:59

6
2039 1 Prieur Sylvie 

2039 2 Louarn Jeany-Yves  
V1 Mixtes 6:58:25 8:51:33 15:49:58

7
2040 2 Desdevises Anne 

2040 1 Desdevises Eric  
V1 Mixtes 7:56:51 9:38:45 17:35:36

8
2086 2 Bouaouda Khalid 

2086 1 Roy Linda  
V1 Mixtes 8:06:18 9:40:34 17:46:52

9
2240 1 Brule Vincent 

2240 2 Chasles Anne-Marie  
V1 Mixtes 8:43:32 10:01:53 18:45:25

10
2019 2 Cahu Ivan 

2019 1 Cahu Sophie  
V1 Mixtes 8:22:28 10:37:18 18:59:46
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Classement V2 Femmes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2127 2 Puigserver Yvette 

2127 1 Dermit Mirentxu  

V2

Femmes
7:57:12 8:49:10 16:46:22

2
2201 1 Perrogon Dominique 

2201 2 Martin Nathalie  

V2

Femmes
9:50:25 11:17:47 21:08:12
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Classement V2 Hommes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2202 2 Juin Daniel 

2202 1 Marin Jerome  

V2

Hommes
5:42:32 6:03:31 11:46:03

2
2308 2 Duperron Patrick 

2308 1 Duperron Jean-Luc  

V2

Hommes
6:03:43 5:46:57 11:50:40

3
2087 2 Saint-Laurent Patrick 

2087 1 Bricault Philippe  

V2

Hommes
5:48:04 6:19:17 12:07:21

4
2120 1 Cotten Ronan 

2120 2 Le Mao Michel  

V2

Hommes
5:29:19 6:39:36 12:08:55

5
2203 2 Martin Jean-Charles 

2203 1 Perrogon Frederic  

V2

Hommes
5:49:16 6:30:43 12:19:59

6
2100 1 Monteau Michel 

2100 2 Tilhac Eric  

V2

Hommes
5:53:42 6:47:00 12:40:42

7
2142 1 Godin Philippe 

2142 2 Baptista Joao  

V2

Hommes
6:27:48 7:05:28 13:33:16

8
2196 2 Guardiola Mariano 

2196 1 Houdry Patrick  

V2

Hommes
6:35:31 7:01:48 13:37:19

9
2302 1 Davy Philippe 

2302 2 Moisan Tony  

V2

Hommes
6:22:49 7:29:06 13:51:55

10
2054 2 Chesneau Guy 

2054 1 O Keane Francis  

V2

Hommes
6:50:58 8:30:48 15:21:46

11
2288 2 Verwaerde Pascal 

2288 1 Simion Philippe  

V2

Hommes
6:56:47 8:39:26 15:36:13

12
2124 1 Chauviere Christophe 

2124 2 Briand Eugene  

V2

Hommes
7:23:18 8:15:39 15:38:57

13
2027 1 Rousselot Gérard 

2027 2 Echasseriau Jacques  

V2

Hommes
7:00:19 8:50:21 15:50:40

14
2043 1 Chaize Dominique 

2043 2 Chabagno Francis  

V2

Hommes
7:34:42 8:38:44 16:13:26

15
2295 1 Brassart Bernard 

2295 2 Strudel Guillaume  

V2

Hommes
7:33:16 9:05:09 16:38:25

16
2195 1 Wierzbinski Marc 

2195 2 Dupont Pascal  

V2

Hommes
9:34:16 9:43:43 19:17:59
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Classement V2 Mixtes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2047 2 Desmurs Catherine 

2047 1 Chapuis Serge  
V2 Mixtes 6:09:59 6:53:02 13:03:01

2
2099 2 Aubies Jean-Louis 

2099 1 Aubies Veronique  
V2 Mixtes 6:47:13 7:36:05 14:23:18

3
2084 1 Barre Lydie 

2084 2 Geffard Thierry  
V2 Mixtes 6:55:41 7:42:16 14:37:57

4
2217 1 Algalarrondo Chantal 

2217 2 Monlun Patrice  
V2 Mixtes 6:53:25 8:01:46 14:55:11

5
2146 2 Minviole Thierry 

2146 1 Minviole Marie Pierre  
V2 Mixtes 7:17:19 8:33:41 15:51:00

6
2130 1 Paulin Jean-Marc 

2130 2 Paulin Claire  
V2 Mixtes 8:05:24 9:12:48 17:18:12
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Classement V3 Hommes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2304 2 Sallaberry Baptiste 

2304 1 Laugier Mathieu  

V3

Hommes
4:45:32 5:48:50 10:34:22

2
2190 1 Cuny Michel 

2190 2 Laheurte Denis  

V3

Hommes
6:13:08 6:53:24 13:06:32

3
2194 2 Chevalier Aurélien 

2194 1 Paquereau Frederic  

V3

Hommes
6:26:32 7:56:00 14:22:32
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Classement V3 Mixtes

30/05/2014 - 31/05/2014
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2093 1 Haristouy Laurent 

2093 2 Mandrou Guylaine  
V3 Mixtes 7:19:21 7:27:31 14:46:52
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Hors Classement

Ordre Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat Heure Temps cumulé

1 Maxime Tucou [21751] 15000 V1H 31/05/2014 12:49 11:37:10

2 Romain Pommies [21291] 64800 SEH 31/05/2014 13:06 11:59:45

3 Jean Marie Izaac [21871] 64150 SEH 31/05/2014 13:12 12:00:41

4 Marko Hiriberry [21332] 31830 SEH 31/05/2014 13:45 12:12:12

5 Max Burckbuchler [21841] 64000 V1H 31/05/2014 13:23 12:16:22

6 Michel Roussel [21191] 31830 V2H 31/05/2014 13:45 12:25:13

7 Olivier Hamant [20812] 64990 V1H 31/05/2014 13:00 12:33:50

8 Gilles Marques [22301] 31120 V1H 31/05/2014 13:20 12:52:08

9 Pierre Vidalies [20691] SEH 31/05/2014 14:22 12:56:53

10 Julien Roman [22531] 64700 SEH 31/05/2014 13:49 12:59:11

11 Steve Nenci [21251] 64000 V1H 31/05/2014 13:23 13:15:05

12 Stéphane Begards [20772] 40370 V1H 31/05/2014 14:15 13:29:36

13 Philippe Tessier [23061] 81800 V1H 31/05/2014 14:06 13:31:43

14 Freddy Bordron [21172] 85190 SEH 31/05/2014 13:16 13:38:37

15 Stephane Jaffre [21651] 64230 SEH 31/05/2014 14:22 13:41:20

16 Pascal Fouqueray [22121] 44300 V1H 31/05/2014 14:18 13:57:09

17 Sylvain Grauby [22371] 64990 V2H 31/05/2014 14:15 14:00:53

18 Ludovic Lesbats [20262] 82000 SEH 31/05/2014 14:18 14:04:31

19 Michel Ospital [22341] 64240 V1H 31/05/2014 14:10 14:20:18

20 Jean-Marc Peluchon [21442] 40100 V2H 31/05/2014 14:03 14:20:53

21 Cedric Normand [20961] 64800 SEH 31/05/2014 14:44 14:22:23

22 Franck Pairel [21731] 35320 V2H 31/05/2014 14:36 14:32:34

23 Franck Rouzeau [22932] 24410 V1H 31/05/2014 14:47 14:37:31

24 Danielle Churet [20641] 33600 V2F 31/05/2014 14:54 14:43:09

25 Isabelle Jouanolou [21081] 65200 V1F 31/05/2014 14:55 14:53:43

26 Jean-Yves Clotes [22291] 33200 SEH 31/05/2014 14:43 14:54:54

27 Daniel Etchegaray [21041] 64310 V1H 31/05/2014 15:36 15:31:18

28 Thomas Belleau [21802] 64230 SEH 31/05/2014 16:04 16:10:37

29 Pantxika Predaigne [22971] 64120 SEF 31/05/2014 15:25 16:17:23

30 Philippe Garraud [20442] 17220 V2H 31/05/2014 16:21 17:38:03

31 Jacques Bouleau [20701] 35235 V2H 31/05/2014 18:19 19:43:20

32 Sylvie Richardaud [22041] 17520 V1F 31/05/2014 18:19 21:08:25


